
 

 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

Thursday 31st March 

Whole school Geography 
Writing Day 

Monday 4th April  

Reception Attendance workshop 
for parents 

Tuesday 5th April 

Year 1 trip to Hoo Farm 

Thursday 7th April 

Healthy Body, Healthy Mind 
Day 

Friday 8th April 

Break up! 

Monday 25th April 

Back to school 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates for your Diary 

.  
 

Doodle Maths 

All 
classes  

PERCENTAGES 
In green zone  

Name  
% on target (last 7 

days)  

 
Doodle maths and 

attendance will 
return next time! 

 

 

 
 
Our link corridor looks wonderful with all the super homework 
projects! Thank you to all parents and carers who supported their 
children with these and ‘Well done’ children! 

 

 
Now that Covid-19 restrictions have been eased we are now able to offer 
Parents’ Evening for each year group. 
Sign up sheets will be on classroom doors shortly to book a 5 minute 
appointment with your child’s class teacher. We look forward to seeing you! 
Year 5   
Tuesday 29th March 3 – 5.30 p.m  
Wednesday 30th March 3.25 – 4 p.m  
 

Year 2 
Wednesday 6th April 3 – 5.30 p.m 
Thursday 7th April 3.25 – 4 p.m 
 

Year 1   
Wednesday 30th March  3 – 5.30 p.m 
Thursday 31st March 3.15 – 4 p.m  
 

Year 4 
 Wednesday 6th April 3.25 – 4 p.m  
Thursday 7th April – 3 – 5.30 p.m 
 

Year 3   
 Thursday 31st March  3 – 5.30 p.m 
Wednesday 30th March  3.25 – 4 p.m  
 

Reception 
Tuesday 26th April – 3 – 5.30 p.m 
Wednesday 27th April 3.15 – 4 p.m  
 

Year 6  
 Tuesday 5th April - 3 – 5.30 p.m 
6B Wednesday 6th April 3.25 – 4 p.m  
6S Thursday 7th April 3.25 – 4 p.m  
 

Nursery  
Monday 25th April P.M (Times tbc) 
 


